Position

Fire Technology
Instructor/Coordinator
Director, Fire Academy
Adjunct Instructor Lab
Adjunct Instructor Lab
Adjunct Instructor Lab
Adjunct Instructor Lec
Adjunct Instructor Lec
Adjunct Instructor Lec
Adjunct Instructor Lab
Adjunct Instructor Lec
Adjunct Instructor Lab
Inst-Summer Sch-Lab

Adjunct Instructor Lec

Adjunct Instructor Lab

Adjunct Instructor Lec

Adjunct Instructor Lab

Other Positions Held

Coordinator

Coordinator, Adjunct
Instructor Lec

Inst-Summer Sch-Lab,
Adjunct Instructor Lec

Adjunct Instructor Lab

Adjunct Instructor Lab,
Inst-Summer Sch-Lab

Adjunct Instructor Lab,
Inst-Summer Sch-Lab

Adjunct Instructor Lec

Adjunct Instructor Lab,
Inst-Summer Sch-Lec

Adjunct Instructor Lec,
Inst-Summer Sch-Lab

Adjunct Instructor Lab

Adjunct Instructor Lab

Inst-Summer Sch-Lab,
Adjunct Instructor Lec,
Adjunct Instructor Lec,
Inst-Summer Sch-Lec,
Orientation Academic

Adjunct Instructor Lab

Community College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

Department

Career and Technology
Center - Fire Academy

Career and Technology
Center - Fire Academy

Career and Technology
Center - Fire Academy

Career and Technology
Center - Fire Academy

Career and Technology
Center - Fire Academy

Career and Technology
Center - Fire Academy

Career and Technology
Center - Fire Academy

Career and Technology
Center - Fire Academy

Career and Technology
Center - Fire Academy

Career and Technology
Center - Fire Academy

Career and Technology
Center - Fire Academy

Career and Technology
Center - Fire Academy

Career and Technology
Center - Fire Academy

Career and Technology
Center - Fire Academy

Career and Technology
Center - Fire Academy

Career and Technology
Center - Fire Academy

Total Wages

$106,712

$37,655

$32,221

$31,025

$19,060

$15,237

$14,642

$13,358

$12,658

$12,225

$9,878

$9,872

$9,807

$8,480

$5,549

$5,290

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$27,926

$9,930

$4,439

$4,135

$2,533

$488

$0

$1,776

$1,671

$391

$1,316

$1,375

$1,255

$1,088

$178

$169



Adjunct Instructor Lec

Inst-Summer Sch-Lec

Adjunct Instructor Lab

Adjunct Instructor Lab

Adjunct Instructor Lec

Adjunct Instructor Lab

Adjunct Instructor Lab

Adjunct Instructor Lab

Adjunct Instructor Lab

Inst-Summer Sch-Lab

Adjunct Instructor Lec

Adjunct Instructor Lec

Adjunct Instructor Lec

Adjunct Instructor Lec

Inst-Summer Sch-Lec

Inst-Summer Sch-Lab

Adjunct Instructor Lab

Inst-Summer Sch-Lab

Inst-Summer Sch-Lab,

Adjunct Instructor Lec,

Adjunct Instructor Lab

Adjunct Instructor Lec

Adjunct Instructor Lec

Adjunct Instructor Lab

Inst-Summer Sch-Lec,
Adjunct Instructor Lec

Inst-Summer Sch-Lab

Inst-Summer Sch-Lab

Adjunct Instructor Lec,

Adjunct Instructor Lab

Adjunct Instructor Lec

Inst-Summer Sch-Lab,
Adjunct Instructor Lab

Adjunct Instructor Lec,

Inst-Summer Sch-Lec

Adjunct Instructor Lab
Adjunct Instructor Lec
Adjunct Instructor Lab

Adjunct Instructor Lec

Adjunct Instructor Lab

]

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

Career and Technology
Center - Fire Academy

Career and Technology
Center - Fire Academy

Career and Technology
Center - Fire Academy

Career and Technology
Center - Fire Academy

Career and Technology
Center - Fire Academy

Career and Technology
Center - Fire Academy

Career and Technology
Center - Fire Academy

Career and Technology
Center - Fire Academy

Career and Technology
Center - Fire Academy

Career and Technology
Center - Fire Academy

Career and Technology
Center - Fire Academy

Career and Technology
Center - Fire Academy

Career and Technology
Center - Fire Academy

Career and Technology
Center - Fire Academy

Career and Technology
Center - Fire Academy

Career and Technology
Center - Fire Academy

Career and Technology
Center - Fire Academy

Career and Technology
Center - Fire Academy

$5,145

$4,383

$4,302

$3,598

$3,528

$3,272

$3,181

$2,936

$2,826

$2,753

$2,683

$2,670

$2,297

$1,939

$1,831

$1,427

$1,225

$1,224

$165

$140

$562

$115

$113

$472

$102

$94

$402

$88

$331

$368

$295

$62

$59

$46

$39

$39



Adjunct Instructor Lec

Adjunct Instructor Lab

Adjunct Instructor Lec

Adjunct Instructor Lab

Inst-Summer Sch-Lec

Adjunct Instructor Lec

Adjunct Instructor Lab

Inst-Summer Sch-Lab

Inst-Summer Sch-Lab

Adjunct Instructor Lab

Adjunct Instructor Lab

Inst-Summer Sch-Lec

Adjunct Instructor Lec

Inst-Summer Sch-Lab

Adjunct Instructor Lab

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

Career and Technology
Center - Fire Academy

Career and Technology
Center - Fire Academy

Career and Technology
Center - Fire Academy

Career and Technology
Center - Fire Academy

Career and Technology
Center - Fire Academy

Career and Technology
Center - Fire Academy

Career and Technology
Center - Fire Academy

Career and Technology
Center - Fire Academy

Career and Technology
Center - Fire Academy

Career and Technology
Center - Fire Academy

$1,117

$1,107

$847

$825

$750

$713

$629

$595

$591

$177

$152

$148

$120

$108

$83

$0

$20

$19

$76

$24



