Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Technology Instructor/Coordinator		State Center Community College District	Career and Technology Center - Fire Academy	\$106,712	\$27,926
Director, Fire Academy		State Center Community College District	Career and Technology Center - Fire Academy	\$37,655	\$9,930
Adjunct Instructor Lab	Coordinator	State Center Community College District	Career and Technology Center - Fire Academy	\$32,221	\$4,439
Adjunct Instructor Lab	Coordinator, Adjunct Instructor Lec	State Center Community College District	Career and Technology Center - Fire Academy	\$31,025	\$4,135
Adjunct Instructor Lab	Inst-Summer Sch-Lab, Adjunct Instructor Lec	State Center Community College District	Career and Technology Center - Fire Academy	\$19,060	\$2,533
Adjunct Instructor Lec	Adjunct Instructor Lab	State Center Community College District	Career and Technology Center - Fire Academy	\$15,237	\$488
Adjunct Instructor Lec	Adjunct Instructor Lab, Inst-Summer Sch-Lab	State Center Community College District	Career and Technology Center - Fire Academy	\$14,642	\$0
Adjunct Instructor Lec	Adjunct Instructor Lab, Inst-Summer Sch-Lab	State Center Community College District	Career and Technology Center - Fire Academy	\$13,358	\$1,776
Adjunct Instructor Lab	Adjunct Instructor Lec	State Center Community College District	Career and Technology Center - Fire Academy	\$12,658	\$1,671
Adjunct Instructor Lec	Adjunct Instructor Lab, Inst-Summer Sch-Lec	State Center Community College District	Career and Technology Center - Fire Academy	\$12,225	\$391
Adjunct Instructor Lab	Adjunct Instructor Lec, Inst-Summer Sch-Lab	State Center Community College District	Career and Technology Center - Fire Academy	\$9,878	\$1,316
Inst-Summer Sch-Lab	Adjunct Instructor Lab	State Center Community College District	Career and Technology Center - Fire Academy	\$9,872	\$1,375
Adjunct Instructor Lec	Adjunct Instructor Lab	State Center Community College District	Career and Technology Center - Fire Academy	\$9,807	\$1,255
Adjunct Instructor Lab	Inst-Summer Sch-Lab, Adjunct Instructor Lec, Adjunct Instructor Lec, Inst-Summer Sch-Lec, Orientation Academic	State Center Community College District	Career and Technology Center - Fire Academy	\$8,480	\$1,088
Adjunct Instructor Lec	Adjunct Instructor Lab	State Center Community College District	Career and Technology Center - Fire Academy	\$5,549	\$178
Adjunct Instructor Lab		State Center Community College District	Career and Technology Center - Fire Academy	\$5,290	\$169

Adjunct Instructor Lec		State Center Community College District	Career and Technology Center - Fire Academy	\$5,145	\$165
Inst-Summer Sch-Lec	Inst-Summer Sch-Lab, Adjunct Instructor Lec, Adjunct Instructor Lab	State Center Community College District	Career and Technology Center - Fire Academy	\$4,383	\$140
Adjunct Instructor Lab	Adjunct Instructor Lec	State Center Community College District	Career and Technology Center - Fire Academy	\$4,302	\$562
Adjunct Instructor Lab	Adjunct Instructor Lec	State Center Community College District	Career and Technology Center - Fire Academy	\$3,598	\$115
Adjunct Instructor Lec	Adjunct Instructor Lab	State Center Community College District	Career and Technology Center - Fire Academy	\$3,528	\$113
Adjunct Instructor Lab		State Center Community College District	Career and Technology Center - Fire Academy	\$3,272	\$472
Adjunct Instructor Lab	Inst-Summer Sch-Lec, Adjunct Instructor Lec	State Center Community College District	Career and Technology Center - Fire Academy	\$3,181	\$102
Adjunct Instructor Lab	Inst-Summer Sch-Lab	State Center Community College District	Career and Technology Center - Fire Academy	\$2,936	\$94
Adjunct Instructor Lab	Inst-Summer Sch-Lab	State Center Community College District	Career and Technology Center - Fire Academy	\$2,826	\$402
Inst-Summer Sch-Lab	Adjunct Instructor Lec, Adjunct Instructor Lab	State Center Community College District	Career and Technology Center - Fire Academy	\$2,753	\$88
Adjunct Instructor Lec	Adjunct Instructor Lec	State Center Community College District	Career and Technology Center - Fire Academy	\$2,683	\$331
Adjunct Instructor Lec	Inst-Summer Sch-Lab, Adjunct Instructor Lab	State Center Community College District	Career and Technology Center - Fire Academy	\$2,670	\$368
Adjunct Instructor Lec	Adjunct Instructor Lec, Inst-Summer Sch-Lec	State Center Community College District	Career and Technology Center - Fire Academy	\$2,297	\$295
Adjunct Instructor Lec	Adjunct Instructor Lab	State Center Community College District	Career and Technology Center - Fire Academy	\$1,939	\$62
Inst-Summer Sch-Lec	Adjunct Instructor Lec	State Center Community College District	Career and Technology Center - Fire Academy	\$1,831	\$59
Inst-Summer Sch-Lab	Adjunct Instructor Lab, Adjunct Instructor Lec	State Center Community College District	Career and Technology Center - Fire Academy	\$1,427	\$46
Adjunct Instructor Lab		State Center Community College District	Career and Technology Center - Fire Academy	\$1,225	\$39
Inst-Summer Sch-Lab	Adjunct Instructor Lab	State Center Community College District	Career and Technology Center - Fire Academy	\$1,224	\$39

Adjunct Instructor Lec	Adjunct Instructor Lab	State Center Community College District	Career and Technology Center - Fire Academy	\$1,117	\$152
Adjunct Instructor Lab		State Center Community College District	Career and Technology Center - Fire Academy	\$1,107	\$148
Adjunct Instructor Lec	Inst-Summer Sch-Lec	State Center Community College District	Career and Technology Center - Fire Academy	\$847	\$120
Adjunct Instructor Lab	Adjunct Instructor Lec	State Center Community College District	Career and Technology Center - Fire Academy	\$825	\$108
Inst-Summer Sch-Lec	Inst-Summer Sch-Lab	State Center Community College District	Career and Technology Center - Fire Academy	\$750	\$83
Adjunct Instructor Lec		State Center Community College District	Career and Technology Center - Fire Academy	\$713	\$0
Adjunct Instructor Lab		State Center Community College District	Career and Technology Center - Fire Academy	\$629	\$20
Inst-Summer Sch-Lab	Adjunct Instructor Lab	State Center Community College District	Career and Technology Center - Fire Academy	\$595	\$19
Inst-Summer Sch-Lab		State Center Community College District	Career and Technology Center - Fire Academy	\$591	\$76
Adjunct Instructor Lab		State Center Community College District	Career and Technology Center - Fire Academy	\$177	\$24